Index to the 1933 Map of Prince William County Showing Primary And Secondary Highways
by Charlotte Cain, RELIC Volunteer, Bull Run Regional Library, Manassas, Va.

Aden J5
Aden Elementary School (white) 15
Agnewville 111
Agnewville Road K11, J11
Airport F6
Antioch Church (white) C2
Antioch Elementary School (black) C2
Ashby Church (white) C2
Bacon Race Church ( Oak Grove Church & Graveyard) (black) 19
Baptist Church (near Minnieville) (white) K10
Batestown L10
Beavers Road J7
Bellefair Mills Road L8
Belle Haven Church & Graveyard (white) L8
Belmont Bay J13
Bennett Elementary School (white) G7
Bethel J10
Bethel Elementary School (white) J11
Beverly's Mill D1
Blooms Road G7-8, F7-8
Bradley Elementary School (white) H7
Breedon Road 16
Brentesville Elementary School (white) H6
Brentsville 16
Brentsville Gainesville Road E4, F4-5, G5, H5, H6
Briddles Corner Spur 17
Briddles Shop Road L7-8, M9-10
Bridge Road G5
Bristow G5
Bristow Elementary School (white) H5
Broad Run D1, E1-2, F2-4, G4-5, H6, 16
Brown Elementary School (black) G6
Buckall G8
Buckhall Elementary School (white) H8
Buckland F2
Bull Run Mountain Rd D1-2, C2, B2-3, A3
Cabin Branch Elementary School (black) L9
Canova 17
Carter's Corner K9
Catharpin D4
Catharpin Elementary School (white) D5
Cedar Run J4, K5, J5-6, 16
Cherry Hill Elementary School (white) L11
Church [Bethel Church (Glascock's Meeting House)] (white)  J10
Church [Bradley M.E. Church & Graveyard] (white) H7
Church [Buckhall Methodist Church (United Brethern Church)]

(white) G8
Church [Bull Run Chapel] B3
Church [Cannon's Branch Church & Graveyard] (white) G6
Church [Cherry Hill Mission] (white) L11
Church [Country Church (German Baptist Brethren Church)]

(white) H7
Church [Dean Divers Church] ES5
Church [First Asbury Church & Graveyard] (white) J5
Church [First Greenwich Church & Graveyard] (white) G3

Church [First Methodist Church or First Baptist Church](white) J12
Church [Forest Hill Church] (white) M9



Church [Little Union Church & Graveyard (near Batestown)]

(black)
Church at Lucasville (white)
Church [Mt Olive Church & Graveyard] (black)
Church [New Hope Church & Graveyard] (white)
Church [New Hope Church and Graveyard] (black)
Church [Nokesville Church of the Brethern or

Church of the Lord Jesus (St Anne's Chapel)] (white)

Church [Oak Dale Church & Graveyard] (white)
Church [Oak Hill Church and Graveyard] (white)
Church [Oakrum Church]

Church [Orlando Methodist Church & Graveyard] (white)

Church [Payne's Sanctified Church]

Church [Quantico Old School Baptist Church & Graveyard]

(white)

Church [St Benedict Monastery & Chapel of the Immaculate

Conception]
Church [St Mary's Church & Graveyard] (white)
Church [Sudley Church] (white)
Church [Union Church (at Brentsville)] (white)
Church [Union Church at Bristow]

Church [Union (Clarksite) Church & Graveyard] (white)

Church [Wise's Chapel ]

Church [Woodlawn Church & Graveyard]
Cornwell

David

Dawson Beach Road

Devlin Grove

Dodges Corner

Dumfries

Dumfries Elementary School (white)

Evans Ford

Ewells Chapel Church (white)

[Fairview School] (white) ( symbol incorrect on map)
Fayman

Featherstone Station

Florence School (white)

Gainesville

Gibson

Greenwich

Greenwich Elementary School (white)
Greenwood Presbyterian Church & Graveyard
Groveton

Hayfield Elementary School (white)
Haymarket

Haymarket Elementary/High School (white)
Hickory Grove

Hickory Grove Elementary School (white)
Hickory Ridge Elementary School (black)
Hoadley

Horse Show Grounds Road

Howison's Ford

Iden Road

Impassable Ford

Independent Hill

Industrial Elementary and High School (black)
Johnson's Lane Rd

Joplin

Joplin Elementary School (white)

Kahns Road

Kettle Run Elementary School (black)

L9

H6
111
K5
H5

H4
G2
G8
D2
6

E2

J7

F5
J8
D5
H6
G5
J8
C3
G4
17
LS
J12
F5
G7
L10
L10
G9
B3
110
K5
J12
K9
E4
A3
G3
G3
J10
E5
K7
E3
E3
B3
B4
L9
110
J4-5
J6
G7-9
H8
J8
G6
D3
M9
M9
18
H5



Kings X-Roads

Kopp

Kopp Road

Lake Jackson

Lansdown

Limstrong

Linton Hall School (white)
Little River Church Road

Long Corner

Lowes Corner

Lucasville

Manassas City

Manassas High School (white)
Mandley Elementary School (black)
Manuel's Corner

McCrae Elementary School (black)
McDonalds Corner

Milford Mills

Mill Rd

Minnieville

Minnieville Road

Missouri Mills

Mitchell

Mooney Road

Neabsco

Neabsco Elementary School (black)
New Market

Niggertown Road

Nokesville

Nokesville Elementary/High School (white)
Occogaun Bay

Occoquan

Occoquan Elementary/High School (white)
Occoquan Run

Old Carolina Rd

Old Horton's Store

Old Manassas Road

Old Toll Road

Paynes Gate

Porters Inn

Poseys Store

Purcellville School (white)
Putnam's Ford

Quantico

Quantico Colored school (black)
Quantico Elementary School (white)
Rixlew

Rixlew Road

Rowe

Sanburn's Corner

School (at Agnewville) (black)
School [2™ Fayman] (white)
School [Hilton High School]
School [Minnieville] (white)
School [Orlando] (white)
School at Brentsville (white)
Shipley

Sinclair Mill Road

Smoketown Road

Spriggs Ford Road

Stone House

14

L7
J7,K7,L7
H7

L6

H7

F5

B4

35

7

H6

G7

G6

E5

14

F3

c4

G5

c3

39

19, J9-10
M9

G7

H4, G4
K12
K10
E6

L7

H4

H4
K12
112

112
16-7, H7-9
A3-E3
K5

F7

F2, E2-3
15

L10

39

18

B4
M11
M10
M10
F6

G6, F6
K9

112
11

K5

39

K10

36

H6

F7

17, H7
J11, K11
G7-8, H8, 18
E6



Store at Woolsey

Sudley

Sumitt Elementary School (black) [symbol incorrect]
Thornton Elementary School (black)

Thoroughfare

Thoroughfare [North Fork] Elementary School (black)
Token

Triangle

Valley Church [ Valley View Church & Graveyard](white)
Waterfall

Wellington

Whitmer

Wolf Run Shoals

Woodbine Elementary School (white)

Woodbridge

Woodlawn Elementary School (white)

Woodyards Ford

Woolsey

Yates Ford Road

c3
D5
111
D4
E2
E2
18
M10
15
C2
E5
H7
H9
18
312
G4
H9
c3
G7-8, H7

CHURCHES (black)

Bacon Race Church ( Oak Grove Church & Graveyard) (black) 19

[Dean Divers Church] (black)

[Little Union Church & Graveyard (near Batestown)] (black)

[Mt Olive Church & Graveyard] (black)
[New Hope Church and Graveyard] (black)

ES
L9
111
H5

CHURCHES (white)

Ashby Church (white)

Baptist Church (near Minnieville) (white)

Belle Haven Church & Graveyard (white)

[Bethel Church (Glascock's Meeting House)] (white)
[Bradley M.E. Church & Graveyard] (white)

[Buckhall Methodist Church (United Brethern Church)](white)

[Bull Run Chapel] (white)

[Cannon's Branch Church & Graveyard] (white)
[Cherry Hill Mission] (white)

Church at Lucasville (white)

[Country Church (German Baptist Brethren Church)] (white)
Ewells Chapel (white)

[First Asbury Church & Graveyard] (white)

[First Greenwich Church & Graveyard] (white)

[First Methodist Church or First Baptist Church] (white)
[Forest Hill Church] (white)

Greenwood Presbyterian Church & Graveyard (white)
[New Hope Church & Graveyard] (white)

[Nokesville Church of the Brethern or

Church of the Lord Jesus (St Anne's Chapel)] (white)

[Oak Dale Church & Graveyard] (white)

[Oak Hill Church and Graveyard] (white)

[Oakrum Church] (white)

[Orlando Methodist Church & Graveyard] (white)

[Payne's Sanctified Church] (white)

[Quantico Old School Baptist Church & Graveyard] (white)

[St Benedict Monastery & Chapel of the Immaculate
Conception] (white)

[St Mary's Church & Graveyard] (white)

[Sudley Church] (white)

c2
K10
L8
110
H7
G8
B3
G6
L11
H6
H7
B3
35
G3
12
M9
110
K5

H4
G2
G8
D2
36

E2
77

F5
J8
D5



[Union Church (at Brentsville)] (white) H6

[Union Church at Bristow] (white) Gb
[Union (Clarksite) Church & Graveyard] (white) J8
Valley Church [ Valley View Church & Graveyard](white) 15
[Wise's Chapel ] (white) C3
[Woodlawn Church & Graveyard] (white) G4

SCHOOLS (black)

Antioch Elementary School (black) C2
Brown Elementary School (black) G6
Cabin Branch Elementary School (black) L9
Hickory Ridge Elementary School (black) L9
Industrial Elementary and High School (black) G6
Kettle Run Elementary School (black) H5
Mandley Elementary School (black) E5
McCrae Elementary School (black) F3
Neabsco Elementary School (black) K10
Quantico Colored school (black) M10
School (at Agnewville) (black) J11
Sumitt Elementary School (black) [symbol incorrect] 111
Thornton Elementary School (black) D4
Thoroughfare [North Fork]Elementary School (black) E2

SCHOOLS (white)

Aden Elementary School (white) 15
Bennett Elementary School (white) G7
Bethel Elementary School (white) J11
Bradley Elementary School (white) H7
Brentesville Elementary School (white) H6
Bristow Elementary School (white) H5
Buckhall Elementary School (white) H8
Catharpin Elementary School (white) D5
Cherry Hill Elementary School (white) L11
Dumfries Elementary School (white) L10
[Fairview School] (white) ( symbol incorrect on map) 110
Florence School (white) K9
Greenwich Elementary School (white) G3
Hayfield Elementary School (white) K7
Haymarket Elementary/High School (white) E3
Hickory Grove Elementary School (white) B4
Joplin Elementary School (white) M9
Linton Hall School (white) F5
Manassas High School (white) G6
Nokesville Elementary/High School (white) H4
Occoquan Elementary/High School (white) 112
Purcellville School (white) 18
Quantico Elementary School (white) M10
School [2" Fayman] (white) K5
School [Hilton High School] J9
School [Minnieville] (white) K10
School [Orlando] (white) J6
School at Brentsville (white) H6
Woodbine Elementary School (white) 18

Woodlawn Elementary School (white) G4



